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Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Klasse Disz. M

25.02. 08:30 1 Reserve

25.02. 08:30 2 Thieme Nicole SGs Emersleben LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 3 Hopfstock‐Scharfe Monique SV Pölsfeld LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 4 Schreiber Melanie Gröninger SV LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 5 Kind Yvonne SGi Hohenerxleben LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 6 Hallmann Katja SGi Schönhausen LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 7 Niemann Dorit SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 8 Doerks Nicole SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 9 Scheer Karen SV Eilsleben LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 10 Zühlke Anika SV Reddeber LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 11 Müller‐Schubert Antje SGI Dessau LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 12 Falkenberg Nadine SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 13 Sticklat Doreen Barleber SV LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 14 Rabes Steffi SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 08:30 15 Meißner Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg LG‐A Damen II

25.02. 08:30 16 Klaus Axel SV Reddeber LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 17 Schwerd Carsten SV Staßfurt LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 18 Hartling Marcel SV Krottorf LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 19 Suchan Marian SV Reddeber LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 20 Stienen Erik SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 21 Doerks Monty SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 22 Spuhler David SV Sargstedt LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 23 Priesterjahn Thomas SV Benzingerode LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 24 Ulbrich Marcel SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 25 Roloff Sebastian SV Benzingerode LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 26 Weiß David SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 27 Lorenz Stephan SV Schwanebeck LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 28 Kohlrusch André Königshütter SGs LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 29 Herbst Alexander SV Pölsfeld LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 30 Bollmann Florian SV Benzingerode LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 31 Scheer Robert SV Eilsleben LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 32 Dressel Christian SV Reddeber LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 33 Siebenhüner Kai SV Pölsfeld LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 34 Wagner Rico SV Langeneichstädt LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 35 Hartann Stefan SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Herren II

25.02. 08:30 36 Hübener Lars SGs Emersleben LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 37 Muschinski Daniel SGs Emersleben LG‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 08:30 38 Wiedner Peter SB Osterwieck LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 08:30 39 Luft Stefan RSV Magdeburg LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 08:30 40 Seeger Mike SV Klietz LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 08:30 41 Roloff Timo SV Möser LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 08:30 42 Reserve
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25.02. 09:40 1 Reserve

25.02. 09:40 2 Reserve

25.02. 09:40 3 Wendt Dirk SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 4 Schettge Franta SGi Kalbe/Milde LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 5 Süße Andreas SV Sargstedt LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 6 Happe René SV Staßfurt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 7 Partes Falko SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 8 Büttner Uwe SB Osterwieck LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 9 Koch Olaf SV Sargstedt LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 10 Giechau Hans‐Martin SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 11 Haelke Ralf SV Klietz LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 12 Walter Torsten Gröninger SV LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 13 Kaufmann Jens KKS Ballenstedt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 14 Jacobs Stefan SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 15 Reeger Steffen Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 16 Hecht Michael SV Krottorf LG‐A Sen I m M2

25.02. 09:40 17 Sitte Peter SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 18 Krüger André SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 19 Hocke Michael SV Staßfurt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 20 Beckurts Mike SV Eilsleben LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 21 Penzlin Steffen Vockeroder SGs LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 22 Nitschke Stefan SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 23 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 24 Weißbrich Michael SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen I m M2

25.02. 09:40 25 Fligge Klaus Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 26 Gröhl Guido SV Klein Schierstedt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 27 Ertmer Steffen SV Alikendorf LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 28 Straubel Heiko KKS Ballenstedt LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 29 Tope Friedrich SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen I m M2

25.02. 09:40 30 Ahlf Klaus‐Dieter SGi Schönhausen LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 31 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 32 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 33 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 34 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 35 Erdmann Sascha SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen I m

25.02. 09:40 36 Eggert Bernd Gröninger SV LG‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 09:40 37 Seeger Heike SV Klietz LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 09:40 38 Fiebig Yvonne SV Pölsfeld LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 09:40 39 Fligge Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 09:40 40 Christinnecke Claudia SGi Oebisfelde LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 09:40 41 Kayser Silke SGi Oebisfelde LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 09:40 42 Reserve
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25.02. 10:50 1 Reserve

25.02. 10:50 2 Noah Peggy Barleber SV LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 3 Kolbe Colette SGi Oebisfelde LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 4 Seidel Sylvia SGi Wanzleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 5 Westphal Nicole SV Möser LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 6 Jahn Heike SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 7 Ziem Rowena SV Hordorf LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 8 Geipel Marion SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 9 Koch Anja SGI Dessau LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 10 Georg Gabriele Barleber SV LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 11 Kolbe Silke SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 12 Geppert Kathrin Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 13 Beymann Heike SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 14 Reichmann Sabine SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 15 Pietschmann Gabi SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 16 Feind Gabriele SV Krottorf LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 17 Bühnemann Kathleen SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 18 Eggert Kerstin Gröninger SV LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 19 Müller Kornelia SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 20 Weißbrich Undine SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 21 Gräfe Sabine SGs Dingelstedt LG‐A Sen I w

25.02. 10:50 22 Pareigis Katrin SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 10:50 23 Riese Andreas SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 10:50 24 Harzer Holm SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 10:50 25 Pareigis Frank SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen II m M2

25.02. 10:50 26 Stummer Uwe SV DIANA Bitterfeld LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 27 Seidel Thomas SV Krottorf LG‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 10:50 28 Mischorr Siegfried Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 29 Kohlbach Klaus SV Preuß. Börnecke LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 30 Naundorf Eckhard SV Möser LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 31 Wolf Andreas RSV Magdeburg LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 32 Krone Bernd SGi Kalbe/Milde LG‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 10:50 33 Neuschulz Detlef SGi Kalbe/Milde LG‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 10:50 34 Güldenpfennig Rainer Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen II m

25.02. 10:50 35 Mohs‐Käferstein Cristiane Magdeburger SGi LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 10:50 36 Müller Marina SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 10:50 37 du Bois Elke SGI Dessau LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 10:50 38 Künne Barbara SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 10:50 39 Dahms Elke Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 10:50 40 Söchting Maren Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 10:50 41 Graeveling Martina Barleber SV LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 10:50 42 Reserve
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25.02. 12:00 1 Reserve

25.02. 12:00 2 Schirrmacher Sabine SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 12:00 3 Hocke Ines Angelika SV Staßfurt LG‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 12:00 4 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 12:00 5 Wiedemann Cornelia SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 12:00 6 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf LG‐A Sen II w

25.02. 12:00 7 Mau Kirsten SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 12:00 8 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 9 Trimkowski Ulrich SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 10 Schwenzfeier Bruno SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 11 Wagner Frank SV Klietz LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 12 Schulze Gisbert SV Schermcke LG‐A Sen III m

25.02. 12:00 13 Arens Reinhard SV Eilsleben LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 14 Wolf Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 15 Braune Harald SGI Dessau LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 16 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 17 Kapser Dietmar SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 18 Winkler Rudi SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 19 Wiedemann Eckhard SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 20 Schläger Werner SV Eichenbarleben LG‐A Sen III m

25.02. 12:00 21 Wajroch Ralf SV Schermcke LG‐A Sen III m

25.02. 12:00 22 Fabian Gerald SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 23 Dressel Rüdiger SV Reddeber LG‐A Sen III m

25.02. 12:00 24 Söchting Uwe Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen III m

25.02. 12:00 25 Künne Winfried SV Domersleben LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 26 Hohmann Dieter SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen III m M2

25.02. 12:00 27 Kramer Bernd SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 12:00 28 Schütz Dieter SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen III m M2

25.02. 12:00 29 Cuno Doris SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen III w M1

25.02. 12:00 30 Wilms Birgit SV Bad Dürrenberg LG‐A Sen III w

25.02. 12:00 31 Schwieger Annerose SV Estedt LG‐A Sen III w

25.02. 12:00 32 Fundschler Sibylle Barleber SV LG‐A Sen III w

25.02. 12:00 33 Mundt Hans‐Joachim SV Halberstadt LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 12:00 34 Hellmich Kurt SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 12:00 35 Alsleben Bruno SV Estedt LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 12:00 36 Millich Erwin SV Reinstedt LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 12:00 37 Heinze Hans‐Günter Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 12:00 38 Jenke Klaus‐Otto SV Staßfurt LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 12:00 39 Schiwek Hans‐Wilhelm SV Langeneichstädt LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 12:00 40 Bestehorn Rolf SV Gölzau LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 12:00 41 Wiechmann Klaus SV Preuß. Börnecke LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 12:00 42 Reserve
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25.02. 13:10 1 Reserve

25.02. 13:10 2 Hübener Dieter SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen IV m M2

25.02. 13:10 3 Szizybalski Rainer SV Klietz LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 4 Groß Manfred SG Schlanstedt LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 5 Vendt Eberhard Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 6 Freund Detlef SV Borne LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 7 Aris Manfred SGi Wanzleben LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 8 Becker Udo SGi Wanzleben LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 9 Lichters Georg Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 10 Thormann Georg SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 11 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 12 Loer Fritz SV Klietz LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 13 Lobenstein Jürgen Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 14 Kurth Klaus‐Jürgen BSV Tangerhütte LG‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 13:10 15 Scheer Joachim SV Langeneichstädt LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 16 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 17 Freitag Günther SV Heide Letzlingen LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 18 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 19 Witte Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt LG‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 13:10 20 Keweloh Monika Neuenhofer LSV LG‐A Sen IV w

25.02. 13:10 21 Schwerin Regina SGi Eichstedt LG‐A Sen IV w M1

25.02. 13:10 22 Noack Karin SV Langeneichstädt LG‐A Sen IV w M1

25.02. 13:10 23 Herbrich Jutta SV Reinstedt LG‐A Sen IV w

25.02. 13:10 24 Meusel Monika SGi Eichstedt LG‐A Sen IV w M1

25.02. 13:10 25 Boehm Bärbel Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen IV w

25.02. 13:10 26 Hübener Gudrun SGs Emersleben LG‐A Sen IV w M1

25.02. 13:10 27 Meusel Bernd SGi Eichstedt LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 13:10 28 Dunkel Gerhard GSGi Halle LG‐A Sen V m

25.02. 13:10 29 Herbrich Helmut SV Reinstedt LG‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 13:10 30 Hahne Gertrud Nöschenröder SGs LG‐A Sen V w

25.02. 13:10 31 Hillmann Helga SV Jersleben LG‐A Sen V w M1

25.02. 13:10 32 Püschel Renate SGI Dessau LG‐A Sen V w

25.02. 13:10 33 Strauß Sabine Anja SGi Löbejün LP‐A Damen II M1

25.02. 13:10 34 Meißner Doreen SV Bad Dürrenberg LP‐A Damen II

25.02. 13:10 35 Zühlke Thomas SV Reddeber LP‐A Herren II

25.02. 13:10 36 Zimmermann David SGi Eichstedt LP‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 13:10 37 Suchan Marian SV Reddeber LP‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 13:10 38 Huth Marcel SV Domersleben LP‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 13:10 39 Pahlke Mirco SGs Dingelstedt LP‐A Herren II

25.02. 13:10 40 Dressel Christian SV Reddeber LP‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 13:10 41 Klaus Axel SV Reddeber LP‐A Herren II M1

25.02. 13:10 42 Reserve
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25.02. 14:20 1 Hofmann Dirk SV Astoria Wittenberg LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 2 Kral Thorsten SV Jersleben LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 3 Pieper Olaf SV Hordorf LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 4 Baier Adolf SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 5 Pietschmann Kai‐Uwe SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 6 Neubauer Kai Magdeburger SGi LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 7 Sitte Peter SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 8 Tschentscher René SV Schwanebeck LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 9 Hocke Michael SV Staßfurt LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 10 Böhme André SV Schwanebeck LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 11 Süße Andreas SV Sargstedt LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 12 Kleinecke Ralf SGi Eichstedt LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 13 Kippe Michael SV Schwanebeck LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 14 Harmuth Andy Gröninger SV LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 15 Happe René SV Staßfurt LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 16 Rockmann Falk SSV Rathmannsdorf LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 17 Eggert Bernd Gröninger SV LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 18 Miething Matthias SV Astoria Wittenberg LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 19 Freyer Steffen SV Bad Dürrenberg LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 20 Fincke Timo SGi Eichstedt LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 21 Bühnemann Volker SV Jersleben LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 22 Heitepriem Jürgen SGi Seehausen/A. LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 23 Bohndorf Torsten Gröninger SV LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 24 Nitschke Stefan SV Domersleben LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 25 Hübert Olaf SGi Seehausen/A. LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 26 Penzlin Steffen Vockeroder SGs LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 27 Mehre Jens PSGi Gräfenhainichen LP‐A Sen I m

25.02. 14:20 28 Schulenburg Lothar SGi Seehausen/A. LP‐A Sen I m M1

25.02. 14:20 29 Pietzsch Hella PSV 90 Dessau LP‐A Sen I w

25.02. 14:20 30 Rust Heidi SV Möser LP‐A Sen I w

25.02. 14:20 31 Eggert Kerstin Gröninger SV LP‐A Sen I w

25.02. 14:20 32 Pietschmann Gabi SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen I w M1

25.02. 14:20 33 Kolbe Silke SV Domersleben LP‐A Sen I w

25.02. 14:20 34 Püschel Renate SGI Dessau LP‐A Sen III w

25.02. 14:20 35 Rühlicke Sigrid SV Möser LP‐A Sen III w

25.02. 14:20 36 Dressel Rüdiger SV Reddeber LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 14:20 37 Rittmüller Ulrich SGs Dingelstedt LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 14:20 38 Lembke Ronald SV Reinstedt LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 14:20 39 Schulze Gisbert SV Hordorf LP‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 14:20 40 Merkel Norbert SV DIANA Bitterfeld LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 14:20 41 Otte Bruno SV Estedt LP‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 14:20 42 Reserve
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Stand: 

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Klasse Disz. M

Standbelegung ‐ Luftgewehr‐/ Luftpistole‐ Auflage
Landesmeisterschaft 2024 am 25.02.2024 in Halberstadt

14.02.2024 09:20

25.02. 15:30 1 Reserve

25.02. 15:30 2 Brückner Hubertus SV Domersleben LP‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 15:30 3 Kruse Bernd SG Schlanstedt LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 15:30 4 Braune Harald SGI Dessau LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 15:30 5 Wolf Ekkehard Neuenhofer LSV LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 15:30 6 Rehfeld Manfred SV Bad Dürrenberg LP‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 15:30 7 Schlüter Ronald SV Astoria Wittenberg LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 15:30 8 Kapser Dietmar GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen III m M1

25.02. 15:30 9 Neels Armin SV Heide Letzlingen LP‐A Sen III m

25.02. 15:30 10 Meißner Mario SV Bad Dürrenberg LP‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 15:30 11 Sanetzki Tilo GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 12 Riese Andreas SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 15:30 13 Neef Uwe GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 14 Dietrich Jens SV DIANA Bitterfeld LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 15 Hofscheier Roland SV Jersleben LP‐A Sen II m M1

25.02. 15:30 16 Klein Michael SGi Wanzleben LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 17 Seidel Thomas SGi Wanzleben LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 18 Giebe Axel SGi Seehausen/A. LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 19 Solfen Bernd SV Kroppenstedt LP‐A Sen II m

25.02. 15:30 20 Lichters Georg Nöschenröder SGs LP‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 15:30 21 Loer Fritz SV Klietz LP‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 15:30 22 Witt Hartmut SV Staßfurt LP‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 15:30 23 Stage Günther SV Wolmirstedt LP‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 15:30 24 Kiesewetter Manfred SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 15:30 25 Jäckel Reinhard SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 15:30 26 Freitag Günther SV Heide Letzlingen LP‐A Sen IV m

25.02. 15:30 27 Riekewald Rolf GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen IV m M1

25.02. 15:30 28 Bendisch Petra SGi Seehausen/A. LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 29 Krone Ruth SV Estedt LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 30 Otte Birgit SV Estedt LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 31 Stage Cornelia SV Wolmirstedt LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 32 Pieper Viola SV Hordorf LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 33 Mau Kirsten SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen II w M1

25.02. 15:30 34 Rehbein Marika SSV Rathmannsdorf LP‐A Sen II w

25.02. 15:30 35 Jenke Klaus‐Otto SV Staßfurt LP‐A Sen V m

25.02. 15:30 36 Nehrkorn Frank SGi Hub. Eggersdorf LP‐A Sen V m

25.02. 15:30 37 Preuss Josef SV Halberstadt LP‐A Sen V m

25.02. 15:30 38 Jeitner Wolfgang SV Wolmirstedt LP‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 15:30 39 Matheis Wolfgang GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 15:30 40 Störzner Axel GSGi Halle LP‐A Sen V m

25.02. 15:30 41 Hellmich Kurt SGi Löbejün LP‐A Sen V m M1

25.02. 15:30 42 Reserve
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